
BRENTWOOD URSULINE CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL 
TERM DATES FOR 2024-2025 

   
 
  

Autumn Term (2024)  

Weds 4th September 2024 Phased return of Yrs 7 and 12.  

Thurs 5th September 2024 All students return.  

Mon 28th Oct – Fri 1st Nov 2024 Autumn Half Term.  

Mon 4th November 2024 Students return.  

Fri 20th December 2024 Last Day of Term.  (Early closure).  

  

Spring Term (2025)  

Tues 7th January 2025 Students return.  

Mon 17th – Fri 21st Feb 2025 Spring Half Term.  

Mon 24th February 2025 Students return.  

Fri 4th April 2025 Last Day of Term. (Early closure)  (Students break up 
for Easter Hols).  

  

Summer Term (2025)  

Tues 22nd April 2025 Students return 

Mon 5th May 2025 May Bank Holiday Monday.  

Mon 26th May - Fri 30th May 2025 Summer Half Term.   

Mon 2nd June 2025 Students return 

Fri 18th July 2025 Last Day of Term for students (Early closure). 

  

Staff Training Days (Non Pupil Days) 

Monday 2nd September 2024, Tuesday 3rd September 2024, *Monday 6th January 2025, 
*Monday 21st July 2025, *Tuesday 22nd July 2025 

 

*6th January, 21st and 22nd July 2025 commuted for teaching staff to twilight training 
sessions.   


